	(? OP YOG - KAH
For Internal Use Only	Submit 1 Original	OMB APPROVAL
Sec File No. 9-	and 4 copies	OMB Number: 3235-0504
		Expires July 31, 2004
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION		Estimated average burden
SECURITIES AND EXCHANCE		hours per response 2.00
SECURITIES AND ENDERVED		
un 287013	UNITED STATES	
JUN C. C I SEC	CURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION	
TRADING & MARNETS	WASHINGTON, D.C. 20549	
DWISION OF THE	UNITED STATES CURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D.C. 20549 AMENDED FORM 19b-4(c)	13005675
Information Required	d of a Self-Regulatory Organization Listing an	id Trading a New
	t Pursuant to Rule 19b-4(e) Under the Security	
READ ALL INS Part I	TRUCTIONS PRIOR TO COMPLET Initial Listing Report	TING FORM
. Name of Self-Regulatory Organization Li		•
EDGX Exchange, Inc.		
2. Type of Issuer of New Derivative Securit	ies Product (e.g., clearinghouse, broker-c	lealer, corporation, etc.):
SgA Funds Management, Inc		
3. Class of New Derivative Securities Produ	ict:	
avestment Company Unit		
I. Name of Underlying Instrument:		
5. If Underlying Instrument is an Index, Sta	te Whether it is Broad-Based or Narrow-	hased.
The 1 index referred to in item 4 above is Narrow-		
5. Ticker Symbol(s) of New Derivative Secu		
ПРХ		
7. Market or Markets Upon Which Securitie	s Comprising Underlying Instrument Tra	ades:
FIDY, AREFY ADOA MARDAO MINE		
FIPX: AMEX, ARCA, NASDAQ, NYSE		
(Please note, underiving component)	s may trade on additional exchanges in countrie	rs / regions not mentioned here.)
3. Settlement Methodology of New Derivati		
+3, Physical Settlement		
Position Limits of New Derivative Securi	ties Product (if applicable):	
lot Applicable		
Part II	Execution	
The undersigned represents that the governing body o	f the above referenced Self_Regulatory Organizat	tion has duly approved or has duly delegated its
pproval to the undersigned for, the listing and tradin procedures, surveillance programs and listing standard	g of the above-referenced new derivative securitie	es product according to its relevant trading rules,
Jame of Official Responsible for Form:	Jeffrey S	S. Rosenstrock
Title:	General	
elephone Number:	201_042	
Manual Signature of Official Responsible for	or Form:	Securities Exchange Act of 1934
Date:	Inne 12	2012
	Section Rule	195-((e)
	Public Availab	1314yı JUN 2 8 2013

.